
Rangliste Einzel 50m

Rang
50m Name Sektion JG Kat.

Resultat
50m

Waffe
50m

1 Carmelo Sgro Muttenz 1946 SV 95 RF

2 Burkhardt Sagermann Riniken 1972 S 91 OP

3 Daniel Buchs Frick 1962 V 90 OP

4 Tim Zumbrunn Zunzgen Tenniken 2000 E 90 RF

5 René Schildknecht Kaiserstuhl 1977 S 89 OP

6 Lars Rose Muri 1971 S 88 OP

7 Stefan Würsch Gippingen 1985 E 88 RF

8 Beat Amrein Densbüren 1947 SV 87 OP

9 Stefan Gangl Ennetbaden 1960 V 87 OP

10 Claudia Brunner Muri 1978 S 86 OP

11 Lukas Bauer Riniken 1994 E 86 RF

12 Christoph Frey Rupperswil 1965 S 85 OP

13 Claude Nöthiger Füllinsdorf 1966 S 85 OP

14 Paul Sutter Frick 1974 S 85 OP

15 René Thut Densbüren 1983 E 85 OP

16 Guido Fischlin Rupperswil 1952 SV 84 OP

17 Stefan Swoboda Zunzgen Tenniken 1957 V 84 OP

18 John Warpelin Laufenburg 1959 V 84 OP

19 Robert Bart Rupperswil 1950 SV 83 OP

20 Rolf Frei Buus 1957 V 83 RF

21 Ralf Schnörr Frick 1966 S 83 OP

22 Hanspeter Frei Frick 1969 S 83 OP

23 Richard Bauer Riniken 1963 V 82 RF

24 Stefan Wüest Riniken 1964 V 81 OP

25 Daniel Bernegger Gippingen 1982 E 81 OP

26 Christoph Mettauer Frick 1989 E 81 OP

27 Filip Djokovic Füllinsdorf 2007 U21 81 OP

28 Konrad Fuchs Laufenburg 1942 SV 80 OP

29 Roger Senn Densbüren 1959 V 78 OP

30 Timon Flick Muri 1991 E 78 OP

31 Werner Schaub Ennetbaden 1947 SV 77 OP

32 Adalbert Gutekunst Rupperswil 1968 S 77 OP



33 Nadine Brühlmann Füllinsdorf 1997 E 77 OP

34 Eugen Gautschi Reinach 1939 SV 76 OP

35 Michel Bytner Gippingen 1976 S 75 OP

36 Paolo Carlet Ennetbaden 1953 SV 74 RF

37 Martin Baumgartner Füllinsdorf 1960 V 74 OP

38 Cyril Brechbühl Füllinsdorf 1997 E 74 OP

39 Bruno Felice Frick 1941 SV 73 OP

40 Renate Sibold Gippingen 1966 S 72 OP

41 Remo Petteruti Reinach 1976 S 72 OP

42 Alessandro Bertalotti Frick 1978 S 72 OP

43 Andrej Frei Frick 2004 U21 69 OP

44 Monica Anand Frick 1985 E 68 OP

45 Dion Smakolli Frick 2004 U21 68 OP

46 Jürg Grossenbacher Frick 1970 S 67 OP

47 Nik Borer Ennetbaden 1970 S 66 OP

48 Jürg Vogt Reinach 1945 SV 65 OP

49 Gianluca Schütz Füllinsdorf 2007 U21 64 OP

50 Konrad Schmid Frick 1944 SV 63 OP

51 Hans Peter Brechbühl Füllinsdorf 1956 V 61 OP

52 Hannes Schiess Gippingen 1961 V 60 OP

53 Peter SIbold Gippingen 1968 S 56 RF

54 Jos van der Maarel Füllinsdorf 1979 E 48 OP

55 Hansruedi Dahinden Reinach 1959 V 45 OP

56 Albert Zundel Frick 1951 SV 39 OP

57 Werner Stettler Muttenz 1955 V 36 RF

58 Heinz Lüscher Muri 1961 V 35 OP

59 Roberto Di Pino Gippingen 1982 E 35 OP

60 Antonio Cantillo Muttenz 1958 V 2 OP



Rangliste Einzel 25m

Rang
25m Name Sektion

JG
Kat.

Resultat
25m

Waffe
25m

1 Tim Zumbrunn Zunzgen Tenniken 2000 E 146 RF

2 Christoph Frey Rupperswil 1965 S 144 OP

3 René Thut Densbüren 1983 E 144 OP

4 Richard Bauer Riniken 1963 V 143 RF

5 Paul Sutter Frick 1974 S 143 OP

6 Daniel Buchs Frick 1962 V 142 OP

7 Claude Nöthiger Füllinsdorf 1966 S 142 OP

8 Hannes Schiess Gippingen 1961 V 141 OP

9 John Warpelin Laufenburg 1959 V 140 OP

10 Martin Baumgartner Füllinsdorf 1960 V 140 OP

11 Hanspeter Frei Frick 1969 S 140 OP

12 Stefan Swoboda Zunzgen Tenniken 1957 V 139 OP

13 Burkhardt Sagermann Riniken 1972 S 139 OP

14 Stefan Würsch Gippingen 1985 E 139 RF

15 Rolf Frei Buus 1957 V 138 RF

16 Robert Bart Rupperswil 1950 SV 137 OP

17 Christoph Mettauer Frick 1989 E 136 OP

18 Lars Rose Muri 1971 S 135 OP

19 Roger Senn Densbüren 1959 V 134 OP

20 Nadine Brühlmann Füllinsdorf 1997 E 134 OP

21 Peter SIbold Gippingen 1968 S 133 OP

22 Adalbert Gutekunst Rupperswil 1968 S 133 OP

23 René Schildknecht Kaiserstuhl 1977 S 133 OP

24 Andrej Frei Frick 2004 U21 133 OP

25 Ralf Schnörr Frick 1966 S 132 OP

26 Michel Bytner Gippingen 1976 S 132 OP

27 Guido Fischlin Rupperswil 1952 SV 131 RF

28 Nik Borer Ennetbaden 1970 S 131 OP

29 Roberto Di Pino Gippingen 1982 E 131 OP

30 Cyril Brechbühl Füllinsdorf 1997 E 131 OP

31 Willi Spengler Laufenburg 1957 V 130 RF

32 Renate Sibold Gippingen 1966 S 130 OP

33 Timon Flick Muri 1991 E 130 OP



34 Filip Djokovic Füllinsdorf 2007 U21 130 OP

35 Ernst Büchler Dielsdorf 1953 SV 127 OP

36 Alessandro Bertalotti Frick 1978 S 127 OP

37 Stefan Wüest Riniken 1964 V 124 OP

38 Monica Anand Frick 1985 E 121 OP

39 Beat Amrein Densbüren 1947 SV 120 OP

40 Lukas Bauer Riniken 1994 E 120 OP

41 Claudia Brunner Muri 1978 S 118 OP

42 Bruno Felice Frick 1941 SV 113 OP

43 Jakob Bähni Riniken 1945 SV 108 OP

44 Leopold Loretan Frick 1956 V 104 OP

45 Konrad Fuchs Laufenburg 1942 SV 100 OP

46 Gianluca Schütz Füllinsdorf 2007 U21 98 OP

47 Jos van der Maarel Füllinsdorf 1979 E 97 OP

48 Konrad Schmid Frick 1944 SV 95 OP

49 Hans Peter Brechbühl Füllinsdorf 1956 V 85 OP

50 Paul Dul Gippingen 1958 V 49 OP

51 Heinz Lüscher Muri 1961 V 40 OP



Rangliste Gruppen

50m:
1. Kwak 1, Füllinsdorf 358
2. Krähtal, Riniken 340
3. Stef Stef, Gippingen 326

25m
1. Stef Stef, Gippingen 665
2. Krähtal, Riniken 634
3. Kwak 1, Füllinsdorf 596

Name Sektion Gruppe
Resultat
50m Gruppe

Resultat
25m Gruppe

Burkhardt Sagermann Riniken Krähtal 91 139

Lukas Bauer Riniken Krähtal 86 120

Richard Bauer Riniken Krähtal 82 143

Stefan Wüest Riniken Krähtal 81 124

Jakob Bähni Riniken Krähtal 340 108 634

Claude Nöthiger Füllinsdorf Kwak 1 85 142

Cyril Brechbühl Füllinsdorf Kwak 1 74 131

Gianluca Schütz Füllinsdorf Kwak 1 64 98

Hans Peter Brechbühl Füllinsdorf Kwak 1 61 85

Martin Baumgartner Füllinsdorf Kwak 1 74 358 140 596

Stefan Würsch Gippingen Stef Stef 88 139

Michel Bytner Gippingen Stef Stef 75 132

Renate Sibold Gippingen Stef Stef 72 130

Peter SIbold Gippingen Stef Stef 56 133

Roberto Di Pino Gippingen Stef Stef 35 326 131 665


